
BT Bid Tabulation

0000001 - Multiple BlocksBuilding: AEC Project #:P00016251

Project Name: Diag Improvements

Bidpack 2 - Brick Paver Replacement Bid Opening: 02/17/2025Bid Pack Name:  

JS Vig 

Construction 

KASCO LLC Spence 

Brothers

Krull 

Construction 

LaSalle Group 

Incorporated

AZ Shmina 

Incorporated

Proposal $446,000 $495,000 $569,800 $688,800 $854,000 $887,000

Walk Thru - Mandatory Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Alternate A1 - Provide the 

DEDUCT price to not remove and 

replace the perimeter brick paver 

band directly beneath the 

$-18,000 $-14,000 $-11,485 $-39,100 $-7,800 $-18,000

Alternate A2 - Provide the 

DEDUCT price to eliminate 

cleaning out the existing concrete 

subbase weep holes and 

$-10,500 $-10,500 $-25,200 $-14,300 $-6,900 $-20,000

Total Alternates $-28,500 $-24,500 $-36,685 $-53,400 $-14,700 $-38,000

Addenda Acknowledge - 

Addendum No. 1

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Completion Date or Days 08/01/2025 08/01/2025 08/01/2025 08/01/2025 08/01/2025 08/01/2025

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED: Jenny Lessard
DateNameName Date

02/17/2025Austin Anderson 02/17/25

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 1 of 1Approved 103364_1Print Date: 02/17/2025


